
−2.33

−0.87

0.6

2.07
enzyme regulator activity

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

APOC3

RGN

BRCC3

BRCC3

GCLM

SLN

PPP1R7

RAB3GAP2

RAB3GAP2

MTMR9

DCP1A
−1.5 3.3∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

enzyme regulator activity
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 25

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

enzyme regulator activity
G

S
Z


